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West Virginia Department of Transportation 

Division of Motor Vehicles
Application for an 82nd Airborne Div. Association License Plate

Insurance Company

E�ective Dates of Policy    From:

Expires On

Approved By

Approval Date

To:

NAIC Number Insurance Agent

B) Vehicle Information 

C) Insurance Information 

Policy No./ / / /

Name(s) on Registration 

Applicant’s Name

Street Address

A) Applicant/Owner(s) Information PLATE SAMPLE

CITY STATE ZIP

B) Vehicle Information 

Make

VIN No. Current Plate No.

Year Title No.

D) Applicant Certi�cation

 SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE
/(X) /

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

ENTER PLATE NUMBER BELOW:

DMV OFFICE USE ONLY BELOW THIS LINE

Phone No. (             )

I certify that all information on this application is true and correct and if I cease to be in good standing with the above organization, I will immediately 
return the special license plate to the Division of Motor Vehicles.



Instructions

To qualify for a 82nd Airborne Div. Association license plate license plate you must be a member of the 82nd Airborne Div. Association
West Virginia Chapter; furthermore, the DMV must be able to verify membership.

The vehicle must have a WV title and a current Class A license plate in the name of the applicant before a special plate can be issued.

The current license plate must be returned to the Division of Motor Vehicles after the special plate is received.  After issuance of the 
special plate, the exchanged plate is canceled and cannot be transferred to another vehicle.  There are no refunds.

Please send the application with payment to the address below.  Please include your personal property tax receipt or an
a�davit from the assessor, if the registration is expiring within 60 days of your application.

 

DMV Special Plates Section
PO Box 17120

Charleston, WV 25317

PLEASE ALLOW ( 60 ) DAYS FOR DELIVERY

1.

2.

3.

4.

Your fee is based on the expiration of your present license plate.  
Use the first letter or number of your license plate to calculate the total fee from the chart above.

Your 82nd Airborne Div. Association license plate will expire every July 1st, renewing your plate will cost $30.00 each year.  

Plate Detail At Time of Renewal Exchanging Valid Plate

$40.00 -
$41.63
$39.25
$36.88
$34.50
$32.13
$29.75
$27.38
$25.00
$22.63
$20.25
$17.99

$37.63
$35.25
$32.88
$30.50
$28.13
$25.75
$23.38
$21.00
$18.63
$16.25
$13.88

Plate Begins with 5, 6, or 7
of Current Year

Plate Begins with 8
Plate Begins with 9
Plate Begins with O
Plate Begins with N
Plate Begins with D
Plate Begins with 1
Plate Begins with 2
Plate Begins with 3
Plate Begins with 4
Plate Begins with 5
Plate Begins with 6
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